Sr TR WA ST [E

32NA2. 155-52/62

[&%=no] C-01299-1 ]




R TR 1 32NA2.155-52/62

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE

N(2)-68-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -

No. BRES it LEE g e

1 801106486189 |70-h 1= [ AL2-2E4(400L/400L)

2 801109111189 | 70-F 27 %1 1|13 NBR

3 801143072259 |4yt°yr ral 1|M4x16 SUS304

4 801109108259 | J0-hsZ#FN°47° 1| VP-13x300I(7%ft, B) =i

5 801109103209 | J0-hsZ#FN°17° 1| VP-18x140I(7\4t, 2) b=

6 801143072259 |4ty L 1|M4x16 SUS304

7 801109110179 |70-+ZH7" %1 1|p18 NBR

8 801127106169 | 70-M47° #if° b 1 18R

9 801144330149 |4ty Rl 1| Max15({b#iE" R) SUS304

10 801143034389 |&A/IMAL 2[M5x25 SUS304

11 801140427179 | AAK W PREEAT) 2[M5x15 SUS304

12 801009120179 | BAUmIEHTF 3[1-sD cu

13 801001845119 | +¢7°541h-7" I(5E)x6m 1[VCT3Cx1.250(58)2P7° 50" TLBE
801001802299 | $t7"544-7° (58)x10m 1[VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
801001802329 | #¢7"5415-7"I(58)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBEL
801001802459 | 17" 5415-7"I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802589 | 17" 541-7" (5E)x25m 1[VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802619 |7 54-7° (58)x30m 1[VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
Kk kkkhkk |57 VERSEEETD ZENIVETY.

14 801140427179 | AR W PEEEAT) 2[M5x15 SUS304

15 801003190109 | 75Uk 1 SUS316

16 801140000039 | +F A7 AR I CEEERAT) 2 [Mex25 SUS304

17 801068146389 [/ ) 1[AR 1RE

18 801051155129 |Ayp HI*- 1 FC

19 801140021179 |/ IH 4| M5x20 SUS304

20 801121252109 | J°y4y 1|p127.3x¢p144.8x3.5t NBR

21 801009001069 | 7-2#R 17| 1.250x80L(AUHF +317P)

22 801143085219 | i~/ U ((EHaEEEAT) 1[M4x6 SWRM

23 801114000669 |&EIL-12yh 13 [MSR-1

24 801141048139 | 7505 " Mfyb 3({m4 SWRM

25 801144331159 | A9y K" Ihh 3[M4ax42(6/6) SWRM

26 801078103189  |=LFIA{YFHN" - 1|Ms-3M SPC

27 801145002179 |5 IRty 1| @10/ SK5

28 801142207159 |HrE® 1|p10.5 SK5

29 801077109119 |&LHIAYF 148 | MS-3-2

30 801143076299 |72~/ ((F1EEE ) 2[M3x6 SWRM

31 801143086229 | i~/ U ((FHaEEEAT) 2 M4ax8 SWRM

32 801016100139 |U-I#R4RET V1 1|S-4008(E) NBR

33 801050245179 | E-47"3yh 1 FC

34 801143126389 |/ U ((E1a/FmEE1T) 2 [Max12(/hEitL) SWRM




R TR 1 32NA2.155-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
N(2)-68-1-1 0.15kW 100V 32mm -
No. BmES e a4 g EZ1=1
35 801053235139 |{RERE 1|(KA112-BBVL19 m
36 801142192169 |iEREEE 1| #6201H(D=32,T=0.4) SK5
36-1 801142451169 |iEREEE 1 (#6201 (D=32,T=0.25) SUP
37 801052100159 |&hsz 1(62012zC3
38 801055002119 |[El#xF 148 | #h32 4
39 801147016109 | Bhimt- 1 [ 4x4x10L (/) SUS403
40 801061157159 |A“PUYT h3- 1|p15.1xp21x1.6t SPCC
41 801052101169 |&h%Z 1(62022zC3
42 801056006209 |EETF 1K
43 801064289169 |E-9Jb-4 1 FC
44 801035124129 |iFh7° 37" 1| M10x15(7RA7T) SUS304
45 801121246119 | )°v$y 1(@10.3xp16x2t (UM
46 801025000779 | XpZhhd- 1| D-12RCEYROHS SSIC
47 801122129109 |OUYs* 1[G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
48 801020353329 | EBBK Y7°4-309° 1]|150-S/A% FC
49 801040102239 | JNBRERFAZERESE ¢10.2x¢p17x0.3t SUS304
50 801021406189 | JI4REE(50HzA) 1[32NA2.155-52H4 FCDREA
50 801021407199 | JIREE(60HZA) 1[32NA2.15S-62H4 FCDBEA
51 801140249139 | 7<AIUTH b 3| M6x15 SUS304
52 801142164199 | (FHEEE 1{M10 SUS304
53 801141006779 |7<A&tyb 1{M10 S45C
54 801121269109 |N°v$y 1|S-1508 AM-b
55 801020333109 | T&B#K° V7°5-3u0" 1]1150-S/A% FC
56 801140023199 | 7<Ai It 3| M5x30 SUS304
57 801023126179 | Ab-F 1]|150-A%! SPC
58 801049112109 |AN-TREMR 1|S-1508! SPC
59 801140040129 |7<Ai It 3| M6x40 SUS304
60 801140059149 |7<Ai b 2 [M8x45(#1L) SUS304
61 801048000069 |RRAUAHIFIY" 1(32mm(P.C.90)PT Lili=
62 801121468119 | )\°v$y 1[P.C.90xp45x2t NR
<)\®yFS0UYT" tyb>
801173314129 | )\°y+y0U»s tyh 1| (*ED)
20 801121252109 | E-57" 35y ME-57L-D°v$y 1|p127.3x¢p144.8x3.5t NBR
45 801121246119 |:F/7° 37 vy 1(910.3xp16x2t (UM
47 801122129109 |E-97b-L/ EBBI-307 OUuy® 1(G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
54 801121269109 | L&B/TEBK YI°4-500" I\° v$y 1|S-1508 A=
62 801121468119 |RLIAHIFTVT N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
MZhS- IS A-t*VVG32 145ml
<PIREIRETE>
ZERU




